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6th GTU YOUTH FESTIVAL 

XITIJ 2016 Contact List 
 

Prof. B. S. Patel  Organizing Secretary  09426488696 

Alay B. Patel  General Secretary   07600647682 

Shweta Thacker  Ladies Representative  09409041404 

 

List of Event Coordinator 

Sr.No Event Name of Event Coordinator 
  Teacher  
1 Theatre Prof Ganshyam B Rathod 09624398770 
2 Music Prof Bharghav Goradiya 09099024388 
3 Dance  Prof Darshna Bhatt 09428660213 
4 Literature Prof Namita Sathe 09879343787 
5 Fine arts Prof J P Hadiya 09727347833 

 

List of Venue Coordinator 

Sr.No Event Name of Venue Coordinator    

  Teacher Ph No Students 

1 Overall 
Prof. A. N. Bhavsar 
Prof. Aakar Rogeliya 

09825754873 
09825883746 

Parth Joshi 
(8866897610) 

2 Main Stage 

Prof Ganshyam B Rathod, 
 Prof. Praful Bhakhar, 
 Prof. Darshna Bhatt, 
 Prof. Mehfuza Holia 

09624398770 
09879120904 
09428660213 
09824518679 

Krushal Kakadia 
(8690777933) 
Prashant Goti 
(9825189691) 

3 Auditorium 

Prof Bharghav Goradiya, 
Prof. A. A. Daiya 
 Prof. D. S. Modi 
 Prof. N. F. Umrigar 

09099024388 
09409402246 
09824694645 
09712356004 

Kunal Thanki 
(8690777933) 
Maunil Swadas 
(9427592587) 

5 
D-Block 
& 
Library 

Prof. J. P. Hadiya 
 Prof. Vimlesh Agrwal 
Prof. Vishal Arekar 
 Prof. Vijay N. Singh 

09727347833 
09925650007 
09426594490 
09409189579 

Harsh Bhatt 
(8460678411) 
Viral Bhimani 
(8671921333) 
Dhruvit Kardani 
(9638392707) 

6 Registration Prof. H. P. Patoliya 09574200012  

7 Accommodation Prof Ganshyam B Rathod, 09624398770  

8 Food Committee Prof. R. G. Jivani 09427004681  

10 Discipline  
Prof. Vinay J. Patel 
Shri G. C. Patel 
Shri M. J. Sevak 

09825089788 
09879251628 
09825969410 

Nikunj Rathod 
(7698767656) 

11 Mandap & Sound 
Prof. J. R. Pitroda 
Prof. A. M. Patel 

09904164187 
09426386858 

 

12 
Publicity & 
Photography 

Prof. Mayur Sevak 
Prof. Amit A. Amin 
Prof. Ronak Vashi 

07575884675 
09974178500 
09426724335 

 


